Idépont

1964.03.26.
1964.03.29.
1964.04.10.
1964.04.17.
1964.04.19.
1964.04.22.
1964.05.17.
1964.07.26.

Teriilet
ALMAMELLEK
PELLERD
SUMONY
ABALIGET
PECS
HETVEHELY
PELLERD
PELLERD

Korzet
SASRETI OSBUKKOS
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
NYAROSVOLGY
SZENTKUT-SZUADOTETO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelo 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2 Faj

Fisti fecske
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Fiisti fecske
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Fiisti fecske
Fiisti fecske
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Fiisti fecske
Fiisti fecske
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Fiisti fecske
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Fiisti fecske

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0

O OO OO oo

0

O OO OO oo

0

O O OO OoOoOo

0

O OO OO oo

0

O OO OO oo

0

O O OO OoOoOo

2
10
10
10
10

1
10
10

2
10
10
10
10

1
10
10



